
INSTRUCTIONS

Premium 6ft. Bench, Expanded Metal



INSTRUCTIONS

2/3

4
M8 x 20

HEX HEAD BOLTS

B

16
M8 Flat Washer

C

8
M8 Hex Nut

D

HARDWARE

4
M8 x 60

HEX HEAD BOLTS

1
Left Legs

1
Seat

1
Right Legs

2

A



INSTRUCTIONS

3/3

C

B

A

C

D C

C

C

D

A

C

C


